
P A R C O  M A C C H I N E

Tipo
Laser fibra 3D
Laser fibra 3D
Laser fibra 3D

Prima Power Rapido
Prima Power Rapido
Prima Power Rapido

3000 Watt
3000 Watt
3000 Watt

4000x1500x600
4000x1500x600
4000x1500x600

Produttore Potenza Dimensioni banco

Pressa idraulica
Pressa idraulica
Pressa idraulica
Pressa idraulica
Pressa idraulica
Pressa idraulica
Pressa idraulica

Omera
Gigant
Gigant

Coming
Gigant
Gigant
Omet

1200 ton.
630 ton.
630 ton.
600 ton.
315 ton.
315 ton.
200 ton.

3200x2400
2600x1800
2600x1500
2200x1400
1800x1200
1400x1200
1200x800

Pressa meccanica
Pressa meccanica
Pressa meccanica
Pressa meccanica
Pressa meccanica
Pressa meccanica
Pressa meccanica
Pressa meccanica
Pressa meccanica
Pressa meccanica
Pressa meccanica
Pressa meccanica
Pressa meccanica
Pressa meccanica
Pressa meccanica
Pressa meccanica
Pressa meccanica
Pressa meccanica
Pressa meccanica
Pressa meccanica
Pressa meccanica
Pressa meccanica
Pressa meccanica
Pressa meccanica
Pressa meccanica
Pressa meccanica
Pressa meccanica
Pressa meccanica

Canulo
Presse Ross
Presse Ross
Presse Ross

Omet Mercurio 1
Mecfond

Presse Ross
Presse Ross

Omet
Rispo Presse

Zani
Colombo A.
Dalle Molle
Colombo A.
Colombo A.

San Giacomo
Benelli

Colombo A.
San Giacomo
Pressix CNR4
Presse Ross
Presse Ross
Presse Ross
Presse Ross
Colombo A.

San Giacomo
Rispo Pfir

Mios

500 ton.
500 ton
315 ton.
315 ton.
315 ton.
300 ton.
300 ton.
300 ton.
250 ton.
250 ton.
200 ton.
200 ton.
200 ton.
160 ton.
160 ton.
160 ton.
160 ton.
100 ton.
100 ton.
100 ton.
90 ton.
80 ton.
80 ton.
80 ton.
63 ton.
63 ton.
60 ton.
40 ton.

2000x1400x580
2750x1400x810
2000x1400x610
2000x1400x600
1200x1200x465
3000x1500x800
1600x1200x490
1600x1200x470
2000x1000x427
1450x1200x480
1200x1200x330
1600x1000x430

800x600x460
1200x1000x400
1200x1000x430
1200x1000x360
1600x1000x490
1200x1000x400
1200x1000x360
1200x1000x370
1000x600x380
1000x600x360
1000x600x360
1000x600x360
800x600x400
800x600x360
800x600x350
800x600x350

Pressa piegatrice
Cesoia

Gasparini PBS145S
Warcom mm 3000

60 ton. 3000
3000x8

V E N E T A  S T A M P A G G I


